

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F  
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

I N D I A

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C).....CC No(s).  
8996-9012/2014

(Arising out of impugned final judgment and order dated 11/07/2013  
in CWP No. 651/1984, CWP No. 2030/1984, 658, 2028, 2029, 571, 644,  
652, 653, 654, 655, 656, 657, 2027, 1984, 1769/1985, 10456/1993 and  
10457 of 1993 passed by the High Court Of Punjab & Haryana At  
Chandigarh)

THE STATE OF HARYANA &amp; ANR

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

BHARAT SINGH &amp; ORS ETC.ETC.

Respondent(s)

(with appln. (s) for c/delay in filing SLP and c/delay in refiling  
SLP and office report)

Date : 11/07/2014 These petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE PINAKI CHANDRA GHOSE  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ROHINTON FALI NARIMAN

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. P.S. Narsimha, ASG  
Ms. Anubha Agrawal ,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Issue notice on the applications for  
condonation of delay and so also special leave  
petitions.

Connect with S.L.P. (C) Nos. 11449-11450 of  
2014.

Signature Not Verified

Digitally signed by  
Pardeep Kumar  
Date: 2014.07.11  
22:44:26 IST  
Reason:

(PARDEEP KUMAR)  
AR-cum-PS

(RENU DIWAN)  
COURT MASTER