



Anr. were dismissed on 6.3.2014 by Hon'ble Mr. Justice H.L. Dattu and Hon'ble Mr. Justice S.A. Bobde (Copy of order dated 6.3.2014 is annexed as Annexure P-10 at page nos. 127-141 in the paper books).

It is further submitted that counsel for the petitioner has not furnished the copies of notification dated 15.11.1984. In this regard, counsel has given a letter dated 25.7.2014 stating therein that the same is not required at this stage and counsel has requested to list the matter at his own risk.

The matter is listed before the Hon'ble Court with this office report.

Dated this the 13th day of August, 2014.

ASSISTANT REGISTRAR

Copy to :- Ms. Anubha Agrawal, Adv.

ASSISTANT REGISTRAR

YKS