

ITEM NO.51

COURT NO.11

SECTION IVB

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Petition for Special Leave to Appeal (C) No(s). 18926-18942/2014

(Arising out of impugned final judgment and order dated 11/07/2013 in CWP No. 651/1984,11/07/2013 in CWP No. 2030/1984,11/07/2013 in CWP No. 658/1984,11/07/2013 in CWP No. 2028/1984,11/07/2013 in CWP No. 644/1984,11/07/2013 in CWP No. 652/1984,11/07/2013 in CWP No. 655/1984,11/07/2013 in CWP No. 2027/1984,11/07/2013 in CWP No. 10457/1993,11/07/2013 in CWP No. 2029/1984,11/07/2013 in CWP No. 653/1984,11/07/2013 in CWP No. 656/1984,11/07/2013 in CWP No. 1769/1985,11/07/2013 in CWP No. 571/1984,11/07/2013 in CWP No. 654/1984,11/07/2013 in CWP No. 657/1984,11/07/2013 in CWP No. 10456/1993 passed by the High Court Of Punjab & Haryana At Chandigarh)

THE STATE OF HARYANA & ANR

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

BHARAT SINGH & ORS ETC.ETC.
(office report on default)

Respondent(s)

Date : 14/12/2015 These petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE VIKRAMAJIT SEN
[IN CHAMBER]

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Birendra Kumar Choudhary, Adv.
Mr. Sanjay Kumar Visen, Adv.

Ms. Anubha Agrawal, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Dr. J. P. Dhanda, Adv.
Ms. Raj Rani Dhanda, Adv.
Mr. Vineet Dhanda, Adv.
Mr. Amrendra Kumar Singh, Adv.,
Mr. N.A. Usmani, Adv.,

Mr. Pranab Kumar Mullick, Adv.

Ms. Anzu K. Varkey, Adv.
Mr. Purnan Mal Saini, Adv.
Mr. Ranbir Singh Yadav, Adv.

Mr. Naresh Kaushik, Adv,

Mrs Lalita Kaushik,Adv.

Mr. Vinodh Kanna B.,Adv.

Ms. Manjeet Chawla,Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Compliance with the Order dated 1st September, 2015 be
made within four weeks.

(USHA BHARDWAJ)
AR-CUM-PS

(SAROJ SAINI)
COURT MASTER