

ITEM NO.19

REGISTRAR COURT. 1

SECTION IV-B

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR SH. AVANI PAL SINGH

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C) No(s). 18926-
18942/2014

THE STATE OF HARYANA & ANR.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

BHARAT SINGH (DEAD) THR. LRS. & ORS.

Respondent(s)

WITH

SLP(C) No. 22991/2014 (IV-B)

Date : 06-09-2022 These petitions were called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr B.K.Choudhary, AAG
Mr. Sanjay Kumar Visen, AOR
Mr Sandeep Joshi, Adv.
Ms Padma Choudhary, Adv.
Mr Suresh Kumar Bhan, Adv.
Ms. Anubha Agrawal, AOR

For Respondent(s)

Mrs. Lalita Kaushik, AOR
Mr. Gagan Gupta, AOR
Mr. Vinodh Kanna B., AOR
Mr. Pranab Kumar Mullick, AOR
Mrs Soma Mullick, Adv.
Mr Sebat Kumar Deuria, Adv.
Dr. J. P. Dhanda, AOR
Mr N.A.Usmani, Adv.
Mrs Raj Rani Dhanda, Adv.
Ms. Manjeet Chawla, AOR
Mr Ritesh Patil, Adv.
Mr Yogesh Yadav, Adv.
Mr. Ranbir Singh Yadav, AOR
Dr. Monika Gusain, AOR

Contd....

UPON hearing the counsel, the Court made the following
O R D E R

Both matters

Upon hearing the ld. counsels, it is clear that the office report is incomplete and not updated.

Matters stand adjourned to 28.9.2022.

AVANI PAL SINGH
Registrar